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9
18:25

1221 m
6.984 

Flach

Midnite A Next Generation Betting App Handicap
Rennpreis: 6.984  (3.716 1.744 871 436 217)

1
1221

Box: 5
ML: 3,75

61.20

Ay Gee Ell
3j. b W (Sands Of Mali - Wild Bloom)

Trainer: R A Fahey
Besitzer: Advance Group UK Ltd

Ethan Tindall

12.12 Southwell 1 59.4 1000 3.716 17,0 D Nolan Speed Of Maajid, The Fixer
17.11 Newcastle 6 60.3 1006 3.716 7,5 J Garritty Tiriac, Dandy Dinmont, Spirit Of Applause
27.10 Wolverhampton 5 59.0 1225 3.716 7,5 Barry McHugh Lipsink, Justcallmepete, El Bufalo
20.09 Chester 6 59.9 1106 7.731 17,0 J Garritty Paws For Thought, Secret Mistral, Count D'
26.08 Ripon 7 60.8 1207 6.281 26,0 Ethan Tindall Mark's Choice, Woodstock, Kats Bob

2
Box: 9
ML: 13,0

60.30

Phoenix Of Dreams
4j. b W (Phoenix Of Spain - Dreaming Of Rubi

Trainer: J & S Quinn
Besitzer: Coral Racing Club

Cieren Fallon

20.10 Pontefract 11 58.5 1009 5.234 11,0 Jason Hart The Good Biscuit, Lethal Nymph, Azure Zai
05.09 Haydock 6 61.2 1006 6.281 17,0 Jason Hart Arnhem, Alligator Alley, Hedge Fund
21.07 Windsor 8 63.5 1218 5.653 6,0 Jason Hart Cindy Lou Who, Coul Angel, Bishop's Crow
07.07 Ayr 4 63.5 1207 7.731 11,0 Jason Hart Taygar, Wobwobwob, Arabian Cobra
02.12 Wolverhampton 11 58.1 1225 4.972 15,0 Harrison Shaw Crimson Sand, Moulin Booj, Almarada Princ

3
Box: 4
ML: 5,5

59.90

Vince Lombardi
6j. b W (Sea The Moon - First Destinity)

Trainer: S Spencer
Besitzer: Eco-Power Racing

D Swift

15.12 Wolverhampton 2 58.5 1225 3.716 10,0 D Swift King Of Bears, Ziggy's Condor
28.11 Southwell 2 60.3 1222 3.716 7,0 D Swift Mumayaz, Ziggy's Angel
03.11 Southwell 1 61.2 1222 4.711 5,5 D Swift Fenlander, Nacho Nacho Nacho
11.10 Wolverhampton 1 61.2 1225 3.245 7,0 D Swift Good Earth, Sioux Warrior
18.09 Ayr 14 62.1 1454 3.664 17,0 D Swift Dwindling Funds, Little Ted, Who Wants Me

4
Box: 1
ML: 9,0

59.90

Blackjack
8j. b W (Sleeping Indian - Medam)

Trainer: A D Brown
Besitzer: S Cunliffe-Lister

Rowan Scott

28.11 Southwell 4 60.8 1222 3.716 34,0 T Eaves Mumayaz, Vince Lombardi, Ziggy's Angel
19.03 Southwell 6 57.6 1222 4.972 17,0 Rhys Clutterbuck Westmorian, Chief Mankato, Hierarchy
04.03 Newcastle 5 59.9 1207 3.716 5,5 Billy Loughnane Harry Did, Westmorian, Roaring Ralph
14.02 Newcastle 1 60.8 1207 3.716 6,0 Rowan Scott Roaring Ralph, King's Crown
04.02 Newcastle 4 60.8 1421 3.716 9,0 Hollie Doyle Mereside Madness, Tasever, Rory

5
Box: 7
ML: 17,0

59.90

Honour Your Dreams
5j. b W (Dream Ahead - Golconde)

Trainer: M J Attwater
Besitzer: Dare To Dream Racing

James Glennon

01.09 Brighton 3 61.2 1061 4.187 10,0 Charles Bishop Another Baar, Jacquelina
22.08 Goodwood 8 63.5 1207 5.751 41,0 Paddy Bradley Serenity Dream, Rory Rocket, Lahina Bay
08.08 Brighton 10 61.2 1202 10.468 51,0 Paddy Bradley Another Abbot, Charlie Mason, Cindy Lou W
24.07 Sandown 9 61.7 1015 6.019 21,0 Tommie Jakes Blind Beggar, Tourist, Sandscreendeliverd
08.07 Lingfield 1 59.9 1003 5.339 9,5 Mason Paetel All Ways Glamorous, Isle Of Lismore

6
Box: 2
ML: 11,0

59.40

Supreme King
5j. b W (Kingman - Alsindi)

Trainer: P D Evans
Besitzer: Stuart Banks & David Evans

Pat Cosgrave

04.12 Chelmsford City 8 61.2 1207 4.711 3,2 N Callan Fantasy Master, Moostar, Spring Bloom
19.11 Kempton 7 59.9 1207 4.187 9,5 Phoebe Edwards Justcallmepete, Hierarchy, Cayman Tai
25.10 Doncaster 6 60.3 1414 11.515 15,0 Billy Loughnane Lir Speciale, Shazani, Bright Times Ahead
04.10 Wolverhampton 4 62.6 1441 3.978 3,2 P Cosgrave Thurso, He's A Gentleman, Simply Blue
22.09 Wolverhampton 6 63.5 1441 3.978 9,5 Phoebe Edwards Queue Dos, Anthropologist, Arboreous

7
Box: 8
ML: 8,0

59.40

Dc Cogent
3j. b W (Washington Dc - Analytical)

Trainer: B Smart
Besitzer: J R Dwyer And Mr B Smart

Ben Robinson

03.11 Southwell 4 60.3 1000 3.716 3,0 Oliver Carmichael Lovat Scout, Toolatetonegotiate, Ziggy's Trit
14.10 Newcastle 6 60.3 1207 3.978 4,3 Harrison Shaw Raatea, Raft Up, Yes I'm Mali
17.09 Beverley 9 59.4 1006 5.574 23,0 Harrison Shaw Elegant Erin, Alligator Alley, Changeofmind
15.07 Thirsk 4 61.2 1006 3.664 8,5 Billy Loughnane Brazilian Belle, Tiva, Tees Aggregates
05.07 Haydock 8 57.2 1006 11.515 7,0 P Mulrennan Luna A Inbhir Nis, Naana's Sparkle, I'm Nex

8
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

59.00

I Need Your Love
3j. b W (Zoustar - Dubai Cyclone)

Trainer: M & D Easterby
Besitzer: J Blackburn Racing

Billy Garritty

02.12 Newcastle 5 58.5 1207 3.716 17,0 Billy Garritty State Of Madness, Hunky Dory, Monsieur K
30.10 Bath 1 57.2 1152 4.187 6,0 Billy Garritty Marching Mac, Kiss And Run
27.10 Redcar 2 61.7 1204 3.140 4,3 O McSweeney Giselles Izzy, One Of Our Own
23.10 Nottingham 9 59.0 1223 4.449 7,5 Billy Garritty Just Queen High, Wichahpi, Count D'Orsay
06.10 Pontefract 10 58.1 1207 4.187 15,0 Billy Garritty City Captain, Missmimi, Monsieur Kodi, Will

9
Box: 6
ML: 6,0

59.00

Tokyo Joe
3j. b W (Siyouni - Ediyva)

Trainer: E Walker
Besitzer: David Ward

Kieran Shoemark

03.12 Lingfield 2 60.3 1208 3.942 3,7 K Shoemark Lazzar, Kyoto
23.10 Southwell 8 60.8 1621 3.716 2,7 P Mulrennan Tribal Wisdom, Counting Cards, Coeur Jaun
28.09 Epsom 5 59.9 1411 6.281 8,5 Tom Marquand Musical Angel, Silver Trumpet, Woodstock
09.09 Ffos Las 3 60.3 1481 3.888 3,2 Edward Greatrex Palio Di Siena, Cosmo Goodspeed
18.07 Haydock 4 60.3 1401 5.400 8,0 K Shoemark Headmaster, Palio Di Siena, Ertijaaj

Ergebnis: Quoten:


